
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 11-Jun-2025 To 11-Jun-2025

Date: 11/06/2025 4.14 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SUNIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN801719A 14-01-74-04177

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/06/20257128435 M1

Kamlesh Kumar MandalERN1600698A 57920007

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/06/20257733537 M2

Dil Bahadur LimbuERN1700109A 101003/421

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/20257806271 M3

Parbati  RaiERN3180544A 14-01-76-00837

7.00 AM

B PASS11/06/20258961457 F4

Sagar  parajuliERN3557659A 07-11-74-00115

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/20259239670 M5

TEJ KUMAR PULAMI
MAGAR

ERN4341788A 6006

7.00 AM

B PASS11/06/20259777019 M6

DARPAN  SHRESTHAERN4775721A 14-01-81-02882

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/06/202510061715 M7
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JITAHANG  RAIERN4831154A 14-01-81-05056

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/202510098837 M8

PHUL MAYA RAIERN5173412A 141006/768

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/06/202510318517 F9

SIMRAAN  YONJONERN5173443A 14-01-72-00582

7.00 AM

B PASS11/06/202510318542 M10

GOPAL  RAIERN5173782A 141003/124337

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/06/202510318789 M11

RAHUL  SHAHERN5173821A 14-01-82-01408

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/202510318816 M12

ISHWOR  KARKIERN5174832A 141045-123468

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/06/202510319513 M13

KUSMA  SHRESTHAERN5175640A 14-01-80-01483

7.00 AM

B PASS11/06/202510320066 F14

SABIN  YOGIERN5175663A 14-01-80-00867

7.00 AM

B PASS11/06/202510320083 M15

BIBISHA  KARKIERN5175840A 14-01-81-01858

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/202510320203 F16

BHABISHEK
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5175886A 14-01-81-05657

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/202510320236 M17
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MANJU KUMARI
CHAUDHARY

ERN5175955A 143009/952

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/06/202510320283 F18

NOBALSING YEKTEN
LIMBU

ERN5176445A 03-01-82-00522

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/06/202510320616 M19

ROM  RAIERN5176456A 14-01-80-06782

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/202510320624 M20

REECHA  KHATIWADAERN5176490A 14-01-73-01666

7.00 AM

K PASS11/06/202510320641 F21

ASIM  RAIERN5176508A 14-01-81-00635

7.00 AM

A PASS11/06/202510320652 M22

YALAMBAR  RAIERN5176559A 12-02-78-01324

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/06/202510320684 M23

TANKA BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5176717A 122002/372

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/06/202510320786 M24

SUNITA  BHATTARAIERN5176835A 12-01-81-03465

7.00 AM

K PASS11/06/202510320870 F25
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